
109 acres of prime level
farmland, 101 acres till-
able. Upper Dauphin
County lust west of Gratz
hi the Lykens Valley.
$3,844 per acre. Owner fi-
nancing available. 7 to 8%
agricultural easement but
could be divided In halt.
Call Roy Shirk
(717)867-1119.
Suburban Realty
717-867-4487.

MISSOURI
FREE Brochure of
dairy farms and

ranches.

417-469-2316
Baker Realty

Box 36
Willow Springs, MO 65793

http //www bakerealty com

SOUTHERN
VIRGINIA

FARMS
FOR SALE AND

LEASE
Freddie S. Smith;

540/639-2262
after 8 pm

30+ AC
Woods & field,

2,800 ft.
road frontage,

large 40 ft. x 70 ft.
hand pegged, timber

frame bank barn
and shed

$118,900
Owner

570-943-2516

Wanted to Buy:
Farm home/

acreage
Centre County/

Penns Valley Area
Prefer woodlands

and water
717-627-1861

230 Ac.
Central WI, Clark Co.
Loyal area dairy (anti

Includes 61 tie stall barn,
attach. 36x70 free stall
heifer unit, (3) silos,
52x34 insulated shop,
50x104 pole shed, 20x60
grainary (needs work),
nice SBR farmhouse, 60
dairy cows plus young
stock are avail, for pur-
chase as well as com-
plete line of machinery.
715-255-8465

*«N MMIZOft
REAL ESTATE CO.

Need A Mortgage?
Alternatives to conven-
tional, institutional mort-
gages. Private money
allows flexibility in arrang-
ing first and second mort-
gages to fit individual
situations. Call:
John Petuck - Broker

Licensed PA
Mortgage Broker
(814) 355-8500

WILDLIFE GALORE! Small 2 bdrm camp on over 5
acres in private location. Perc approved. Nice
recreational area. $30,000. W3OB
VERY NICE 2 story home in boro limits but in country
setting. Beautifully remodeled kitchen, 4-5 bdrms on
2+ acres, 1800+ sq. ft. of living space. 32x48 pole
shed and stream. $116,900. WOB5.
FULLY EQUIPPED and licensed 70 seat restaurant
in quaint village in center of tourist mecca. Bed and
Breakfast upstairs or owners living quarters situated
on 2+ acres. Ample parking, coffee shop. Great
opportunity. This fully operational Inn with restaurant
is offered mostly furnished at only $175,000. MOO2.
Relax on your wraparound deck and watch the
pine trees grow. Newer 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath ranch enjoys
a country setting with public water and sewer on On-
acres. Take in the views of the hills and valley from
anywhere on this property. $74,900. E228.
Check out our web site www.koch-real-estate.com]

NEW YORK STATE
LIVINGSTON COUNTY

Dairy Farm 252 acres, 190 tillable, double 8 parlor, 100
freestall pole barn, 2 basement barns, shop, storage bldg.,
equipment bldg., 3 upright & one bunk silo, silage included.
Beautiful center entrance, 4 bedroom Colonial home, owner
retiring Asking $550,000

OSWEQO COUNTY
200 acre blueberry, strawberry farm, irrigated, barn $225,000

More land and 5 bedroom home available
Call JIM NOONAN, Broker

McKNIOHT-HOGAN A NOONAN REALTY INC.
1-800-836-9906or ovos-waokonds 716-434-5088

ENDLESS MOUNTAIN
REAL ESTATE COMPANY

570-659-5684 end@epix.net
TIOGA & BRADFORD COUNTIES

Tioga County: Pleasant setting for your new home,
raising livestock, or just enjoying the country
atmosphere, 44+/- acres, mostly pasture lands w/some
tillable & wooded, 28x48 bam, NG/electnc available,
nice views $67,000 (#853)
Tioga County: Motivated Sellers' Solid & spacious 2
story home m need of some updating, 2022 sq ft. of
living, 4BR, 1 bath, sun porch on 2nd floor, NG/FHA
heat, over-sized 1 car det garage, 0 48 +/- acre, lots of
potential! $42,500 (#887)

Tioga County: Nice 6+/- acre building lot just waiting
for your new home, mostly open fields, borders
minimally traveled township road, perk/survey
complete. State Lands nearby, additional acreage
available, owner will consider financing, contact office
for details $14,500. (#898)

Visit us at: www.endlessmtrealestate.com

CKpcH
tßeaCty \Mmi

91 Princeton St
Wellsboro, PA

570-724-3500

9 North Mam St
Mansfield, PA

570-662-3287

403 E Mam St,
Elkland PA 16920

814-258-7117

THE REAL ESTATERS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(570) 662-2138 • Evening (570) 662-2363

realmans@youu-net.com

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, January 6, 2001-D49

DAUPHIN COUNTY

Halifax area, turkey & hog farm 62± acres, 40 acres
tillable. Four bedroom farmhouse, one 70x365 brooder
barn, two finish barns, room for 53,000 turkeys, two hog
finish barns with 6' slurry pits, room for 4300 hogs, plus
other farm buildings

BRUSH VALLEY

Centre Co, east of Rebersburg, 76 acre dairy, 50+ acres
tillable, very nice five bedroom house, 31 stanchion bank
barn, 2 silos, implement shed, shop & large corn crib,
stream on property, Amish equipped - Priced to Sell!

Longswamp Twp, Mertztown area, 210+/- acres, 190
+/- acres tillable Excellent land in high state of
cultivation Development rights have been sold House,
hog facilities, barn & many outbuildings Buildings in
good condition.

Call Hiram or Thomas for details.

IRYK
21 69 acres of fenced pasture, tillable fields in strips
& some woods. Wellsboro Schools. Approved probe
site w/perc. Will not last long at $25,900. M-1403

IDK
Easy commute from this 25 16 surveyed acres to
Mansfield, Troy or Elmira. 949 feet of frontage on
Township road. 2 approved sewage sites. Easy
access bldg sites. Mansfield schools. $39,900. M-1399

WOODI
Remarkable cabin/home on 3.84 wooded acres in
Ward Twp. offOld Possessions Road in private joint-
use road bordering State Forest. 1-1/2 story w/many
extras inside & out. Well, septic, elec. & propane
provide year-round use potential. Was $75,900, now
just M-1372.

35.026 surveyed acres in Charleston Twp. Currently
mapped as 15 building lots. All have approved
sewage sites for inground or pressure dose sewage
systems. Electric, gas & phone avail. Borders state
maintained paved road and township road. Private
road thru property. Wellsboro Schools. $119,000.
M-1254.

1-1/2 story log cabin w/existing septic system,
electric & propane. Lots of paved road frontage
(originally 3 parcels). Located at intersection of
French Hill & Bailey CreekRoads. Mostly wooded
w/stream. $97,900. M-1408

4.31 surveyed acres in Middlebury Township.
Borders paved North Road. New inground septic
system. New drilled well. Two storage buildings
24x24 & 32x100. Wellsboro Schools. Just $36,500.
M-1389.

In all directions from this Cape Cod built in 1997.
2000+ sq. ft. 3 bdrm. 2-1/2 bath home over full bsmt.
w/attached 2 car garage, high energy efficiency.
30.14 surveyed acres. As is $178,900. Itemized finish
for $189,900. M-1390.

3 bdrm, 2 bath chalet. Customized features include
oak kitchen cabinets, pine ceilings & butternut trim
on “windowwall”. Most appliances included, hot tub
off master bdrm/bath & woodstove. 3+ acres 12
acre “Gem Lake” rights included. Quick commute to
.Mansfield &Troy. $117,900. M-1405.

NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY
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Sunbury area, 86 acre turkey farm, 50 tillable, 20 pas-
ture, 8 wooded, 2 ponds, large 4 bedroom farmhouse, two
story brooder barn, two finishing barns, room for 36,000
turkeys, 10,000 bushel gram bin, machine shed, garages,
two chicken houses & many other buildings Farm has high
net income Ideal for 1031 tax free exchange

Call Thomas for details.

house Large dairy barn with 42 tie stalls, two silos, two
equipment sheds & other buildings, Amish equipped

BRADFORD COUNTY Wysox - Towanda Area 165
acres, 120 tillable, 5 bedroom farmhouse, 4 bedroom
tenant house, 60 tie stall dairy barn With heifer shed, 3
silos, many other buildings, price reduced
CHESTER COUNTY West Cain Township. 45.59
acres, no buildings, good farmland, possible subdivision
NITTANY VALLEY area, 109
acres, 80 tillable, balance isßUUUwvoodlands, No
buildings
BERKS COUNTY 47 8 acre
farmette. Wooded & open acreKTtlMiKled farmhouse
in excellent condition. Beautiful
BERKS acres, Mostly
tillable, 5 acreßßßASUUaiJJUMPikautiful farmland
BRUSH VALLEY, Madisonburg, Bake shop & real
estate Large house, 3 stall horse barn 20x30 wagon shed
Buy with or without business. Call Thomas for information
INDIANA COUNTY. , Strongtown

105 - 84 ' tiIIaMHwASUIIi 'uoodland Nr


